## NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES

(Complete All Shaded Areas and Check Applicable Boxes)

		ance with 807 KAR 5:001, Section 8, Kentucl file an application for approval of water comn				ce of its mission
		· ·		filing procedures set forth in that		
Ke	entuc	ky Water Resources Research Institute fu	rther states that	:		
					Yes	No
1.		requests that the Public Service Commis plication and advise it of that number as so	•		X	
2.	. It or its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission and are authorized to make electronic filings with the Public Service Commission;			X		
3.	3. Neither it nor its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission for authorization to make electronic filings but will do so no later than seven days before the date of its filing of its application for rate adjustment;					
4.	It or its authorized agents possess the facilities to receive electronic transmissions;				X	
5.	sei	e following persons are authorized to makervice of Public Service Commission order				
	Pu	ablic Service Commission Staff:				
	Pu	Name		Electronic Mail Address		
	Pu		donna.mo	Electronic Mail Address cneil@uky.edu		
	Pu	Name				
	Pu	Name Donna McNeil		cneil@uky.edu		
6.	It a	Name Donna McNeil	lindell.or	msbell@uky.edu  and understand the procedures		
6.	It a	Name  Donna McNeil  Lindell Ormsbell  and its authorized representatives listed at relectronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	lindell.or	msbell@uky.edu  and understand the procedures		
6.	It a	Name  Donna McNeil  Lindell Ormsbell  and its authorized representatives listed at relectronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	lindell.or  oove have read and will fully otherwise.	msbell@uky.edu  and understand the procedures		
6.	It a	Name  Donna McNeil  Lindell Ormsbell  and its authorized representatives listed at relectronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	lindell.or  oove have read and will fully otherwise.  Signed	msbell@uky.edu  and understand the procedures comply with those procedures		
6.	It a	Name  Donna McNeil  Lindell Ormsbell  and its authorized representatives listed at relectronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	lindell.or  oove have read and will fully otherwise.  Signed Name:	msbell@uky.edu  and understand the procedures comply with those procedures  Donna McNeil	ate	dg.
6.	It a	Name  Donna McNeil  Lindell Ormsbell  and its authorized representatives listed at relectronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:00	lindell.or  oove have read and will fully otherwise.  Signed Name: Title:	msbell@uky.edu  and understand the procedures comply with those procedures  Donna McNeil  Research Engineer Associa	ate	dg.